 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
RLH DIN Rail 24V Power Supply
with UPS Battery Backup System
Provide backup battery power to 24VDC
industrial equipment
Overview
RLH 24VDC DIN rail mount power supplies with battery
backup are compact units designed to provide uninterruptible

20A 10 AWG 12 AWG 8 AWG
Wiring Information
Ordering Information
Description Power
Supply
Circuit
Breaker
Input Output Backup
Battery
Part Number
75 Watt w/ 24VDC Battery Backup 75W 3A 110-240AC/120-330VDC 24VDC/3A 4.5AH RLH-D-ACDC-75-24-BU-01
120 Watt w/ 24VDC Battery Backup 120W 4A 110-240AC/120-330VDC 24VDC/5A 7AH RLH-D-ACDC-120-24-BU-01
240 Watt w/ 24VDC Battery Backup 240W 5A 110-240AC/120-330VDC 24VDC/10A 12AH RLH-D-ACDC-240-24-BU-01
240 Watt w/ 24VDC Battery Backup 240W 5A 110-240AC/120-330VDC 24VDC/10A 20AH RLH-D-ACDC-240-24-BU-02
500 Watt w/ 24VDC Battery Backup 500W 10A 110-240AC/120-330VDC 24VDC/20A 20AH RLH-D-ACDC-500-24-BU-01
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
For additional information, refer to the DIN power supply, UPS charge controller and battery pack pages on our web site, or contact
your RLH sales representative
Circuit breaker is 1.5 x input rating of the power supply